
逆数： 逆数：

② ⑥

④ ⑧

③ ⑦

逆数： 逆数：

逆数： 逆数：

逆数： 逆数：

日にち：　　　月　　　日

名まえ

・次の数の逆数を求めましょう。

① ⑤

⑨ 定着

9

1.9

0.47

0.9

2.3

0.07

2.1

2.371.71



7
=

=

7

=
9

逆数：

逆数： 逆数：

逆数： 9 逆数：

④ ⑧=

③ = ⑦

② = ⑥

逆数：

逆数： 逆数：

日にち：　　　月　　　日

名まえ

・次の数の逆数を求めましょう。

① = ⑤ =

⑨ 定着 答え

9

1.9

0.47

0.9

2.3

0.07

2.1

2.371.71

1010

10 10

100
47

100

100

171

100
237

10 10

1010

100
47

100

100
171

100
237

19

19

23

23

21

21


